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ΠΡΑΞΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΜΟΥ ∆ΑΣΑΡΧΗ Ε∆ΕΣΣΑΣ
Σύστηµα αναφοράς: ΕΓΣΑ'87

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
ΕΑ 345890,89 4520557,69
1 345897,59 4520552,84 ΕΑ - 1 8,27
2 345909,87 4520543,96 1 - 2 15,16
3 345912,76 4520547,23 2 - 3 4,37
4 345956,20 4520525,83 3 - 4 48,42
5 345997,76 4520513,15 4 - 5 43,46
6 346011,25 4520515,30 5 - 6 13,66
7 346021,47 4520533,33 6 - 7 20,73
8 346022,07 4520592,86 7 - 8 59,53
9 346031,79 4520650,37 8 - 9 58,33

10 346023,28 4520670,42 9 - 10 21,79
11 346026,08 4520761,20 10 - 11 90,82
16 346028,80 4520787,24 11 - 16 26,18
17 346061,15 4520801,97 16 - 17 35,55
18 346091,22 4520812,79 17 - 18 31,95
19 346090,61 4520856,08 18 - 19 43,29
20 346073,18 4520857,94 19 - 20 17,54
21 346045,71 4520936,88 20 - 21 83,58
22 346092,42 4520951,68 21 - 22 49,00
23 346114,06 4520946,27 22 - 23 22,31
24 346226,53 4520877,20 23 - 24 131,99
25 346215,08 4520854,07 24 - 25 25,81
26 346216,28 4520810,99 25 - 26 43,09
27 346203,65 4520802,57 26 - 27 15,17
28 346178,40 4520800,17 27 - 28 25,37
29 346159,60 4520793,24 28 - 29 20,03
30 346156,15 4520772,51 29 - 30 21,01
31 346164,57 4520744,25 30 - 31 29,49
32 346211,94 4520740,51 31 - 32 47,51
33 346215,34 4520661,57 32 - 33 79,02
34 346218,72 4520646,01 33 - 34 15,92
35 346248,70 4520581,72 34 - 35 70,94
36 346301,59 4520488,86 35 - 36 106,86
37 346328,51 4520468,41 36 - 37 33,81
38 346322,10 4520462,12 37 - 38 8,99
39 346310,19 4520474,26 38 - 39 17,01
40 346296,98 4520469,25 39 - 40 14,12
41 346265,64 4520486,49 40 - 41 35,77
42 346215,83 4520505,74 41 - 42 53,40
43 346180,25 4520519,48 42 - 43 38,14
44 346127,53 4520522,87 43 - 44 52,83
45 346083,39 4520525,71 44 - 45 44,23
46 346063,05 4520518,81 45 - 46 21,48
47 346041,86 4520499,42 46 - 47 28,73
48 346048,85 4520497,47 47 - 48 7,26
49 346073,86 4520512,77 48 - 49 29,31
50 346089,08 4520514,54 49 - 50 15,32
51 346130,42 4520511,50 50 - 51 41,46
52 346152,26 4520513,02 51 - 52 21,89
53 346182,70 4520508,96 52 - 53 30,71
54 346217,70 4520497,04 53 - 54 36,98
55 346265,16 4520477,64 54 - 55 51,27
56 346296,44 4520460,68 55 - 56 35,58
57 346317,69 4520448,85 56 - 57 24,32
58 346345,91 4520424,52 57 - 58 37,25
ΒΣ 346364,92 4520406,01 58 - ΒΣ 26,54
ΒΤ 346297,77 4520375,44 ΒΣ - ΒΤ 73,79
ΒΥ 346300,51 4520368,09 ΒΤ - ΒΥ 7,84
ΒΦ 346236,90 4520348,27 ΒΥ - ΒΦ 66,62
ΒΧ 346176,45 4520324,43 ΒΦ - ΒΧ 64,98
ΒΨ 346070,40 4520289,28 ΒΧ - ΒΨ 111,72
ΒΩ 346069,82 4520284,22 ΒΨ - ΒΩ 5,09
ΓΑ 346038,27 4520274,61 ΒΩ - ΓΑ 32,98
ΓΒ 346035,77 4520278,05 ΓΑ - ΓΒ 4,25
ΓΓ 346015,95 4520274,56 ΓΒ - ΓΓ 20,13
Γ∆ 345994,01 4520316,40 ΓΓ - Γ∆ 47,24
ΓΕ 345927,46 4520309,26 Γ∆ - ΓΕ 66,93
ΓΣΤ 345910,75 4520314,14 ΓΕ - ΓΣΤ 17,41
ΓΖ 345897,88 4520317,74 ΓΣΤ - ΓΖ 13,36
ΓΗ 345884,28 4520320,07 ΓΖ - ΓΗ 13,80
ΓΘ 345828,20 4520336,13 ΓΗ - ΓΘ 58,33
ΓΙ 345822,89 4520324,21 ΓΘ - ΓΙ 13,05
ΓΚ 345803,11 4520334,69 ΓΙ - ΓΚ 22,39
ΓΛ 345805,32 4520346,76 ΓΚ - ΓΛ 12,27
ΓΜ 345784,05 4520363,09 ΓΛ - ΓΜ 26,82
ΓΝ 345750,56 4520339,92 ΓΜ - ΓΝ 40,72
ΓΞ 345756,95 4520318,26 ΓΝ - ΓΞ 22,58
ΓΟ 345780,14 4520297,05 ΓΞ - ΓΟ 31,43
ΓΠ 345802,53 4520282,54 ΓΟ - ΓΠ 26,68
ΓΡ 345759,54 4520256,63 ΓΠ - ΓΡ 50,19
ΓΣ 345748,68 4520250,34 ΓΡ - ΓΣ 12,55
ΓΤ 345708,04 4520246,65 ΓΣ - ΓΤ 40,81
ΓΥ 345685,99 4520239,32 ΓΤ - ΓΥ 23,24

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Τµήµα Α1

357.665,05 τ.µ.

ΕΑ-1-2-...-11-16-17-...-57-58-ΒΣ-
ΒΤ-...-ΒΩ-ΓΑ-ΓΒ-...-ΓΩ-∆Α-∆Β-
...-∆Ω-ΕΑ,  93-94-95-96-97-93

Τµήµα Α1

ΓΦ 345668,29 4520232,30 ΓΥ - ΓΦ 19,04
ΓΧ 345692,40 4520178,97 ΓΦ - ΓΧ 58,53
ΓΨ 345676,26 4520171,71 ΓΧ - ΓΨ 17,70
ΓΩ 345693,09 4520137,45 ΓΨ - ΓΩ 38,17
∆Α 345670,26 4520122,79 ΓΩ - ∆Α 27,13
∆Β 345732,52 4520061,29 ∆Α - ∆Β 87,51
∆Γ 345785,02 4520084,55 ∆Β - ∆Γ 57,42
∆∆ 345826,84 4520050,25 ∆Γ - ∆∆ 54,08
∆Ε 345779,04 4519999,71 ∆∆ - ∆Ε 69,56
∆ΣΤ 345785,14 4519987,16 ∆Ε - ∆ΣΤ 13,96
∆Ζ 345800,07 4520002,43 ∆ΣΤ - ∆Ζ 21,35
∆Η 345843,28 4519958,90 ∆Ζ - ∆Η 61,34
∆Θ 345816,83 4519905,82 ∆Η - ∆Θ 59,30
∆Ι 345818,65 4519899,24 ∆Θ - ∆Ι 6,83
∆Κ 345836,28 4519845,56 ∆Ι - ∆Κ 56,50
∆Λ 345826,55 4519660,45 ∆Κ - ∆Λ 185,37
∆Μ 345822,57 4519593,45 ∆Λ - ∆Μ 67,12
∆Ν 345829,53 4519569,54 ∆Μ - ∆Ν 24,91
∆Ξ 345784,41 4519534,86 ∆Ν - ∆Ξ 56,91
∆Ο 345678,50 4519533,86 ∆Ξ - ∆Ο 105,91
∆Π 345620,85 4519533,31 ∆Ο - ∆Π 57,66
∆Ρ 345600,19 4519661,07 ∆Π - ∆Ρ 129,41
∆Σ 345591,67 4519762,30 ∆Ρ - ∆Σ 101,59
∆Τ 345584,42 4519848,56 ∆Σ - ∆Τ 86,56
∆Υ 345522,45 4520329,81 ∆Τ - ∆Υ 485,23
∆Φ 345597,83 4520425,84 ∆Υ - ∆Φ 122,08
∆Χ 345866,51 4520424,51 ∆Φ - ∆Χ 268,69
∆Ψ 345863,47 4520488,41 ∆Χ - ∆Ψ 63,98
∆Ω 345890,96 4520557,02 ∆Ψ - ∆Ω 73,91
ΕΑ 345890,89 4520557,69 ∆Ω - ΕΑ 0,68
93 345652,29 4519742,98
94 345654,12 4519830,35 93 - 94 87,39
95 345654,24 4519835,95 94 - 95 5,60
96 345716,11 4519833,08 95 - 96 61,93
97 345714,48 4519755,10 96 - 97 77,99
98 345712,23 4519754,67 97 - 98 2,29
93 345652,29 4519742,98 97 - 93 63,35

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
Η 346436,56 4520624,16
Θ 346438,63 4520621,75 Η - Θ 3,18
Ι 346445,26 4520609,67 Θ - Ι 13,78
Κ 346447,24 4520606,06 Ι - Κ 4,12
Λ 346512,20 4520498,19 Κ - Λ 125,92
71 346508,32 4520489,58 Λ - 71 9,45
70 346498,72 4520477,60 71 - 70 15,35
69 346487,82 4520462,75 70 - 69 18,42
68 346468,82 4520519,10 69 - 68 59,46
67 346452,19 4520532,30 68 - 67 21,24
66 346436,93 4520550,48 67 - 66 23,74
65 346436,71 4520562,61 66 - 65 12,14
64 346451,73 4520587,76 65 - 64 29,30
63 346449,84 4520595,81 64 - 63 8,27
62 346434,58 4520595,96 63 - 62 15,26
61 346432,93 4520600,24 62 - 61 4,59
Η 346436,56 4520624,16 61 - Η 24,19

Τµήµα Α2

3.966,65 τ.µ.

Η-Θ-...-Λ-71-70-69-...-62-61-Η

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
Ν 346517,29 4520490,40
Ξ 346521,70 4520485,33 Ν - Ξ 6,72
Ο 346563,32 4520388,48 Ξ - Ο 105,41
Π 346566,44 4520382,62 Ο - Π 6,64
Ρ 346574,83 4520361,70 Π - Ρ 22,54
Σ 346580,35 4520348,84 Ρ - Σ 13,99
Τ 346599,75 4520299,50 Σ - Τ 53,02
Υ 346600,14 4520272,12 Τ - Υ 27,38
Φ 346600,44 4520251,55 Υ - Φ 20,58
Χ 346602,00 4520108,47 Φ - Χ 143,08
Ψ 346605,69 4520100,17 Χ - Ψ 9,09
Ω 346610,11 4520090,24 Ψ - Ω 10,86
ΑΑ 346621,85 4520063,84 Ω - ΑΑ 28,90
ΑΒ 346640,41 4520040,32 ΑΑ - ΑΒ 29,96
ΑΓ 346627,79 4520036,53 ΑΒ - ΑΓ 13,17
Α∆ 346566,14 4520018,04 ΑΓ - Α∆ 64,37
ΑΕ 346557,62 4520058,76 Α∆ - ΑΕ 41,61
ΑΣΤ 346508,26 4520048,79 ΑΣ - ΑΣΤ 50,35
ΑΖ 346512,03 4520078,86 ΑΕ - ΑΖ 30,31
ΑΗ 346505,16 4520105,49 ΑΖ - ΑΗ 27,50
ΑΘ 346493,98 4520126,05 ΑΗ - ΑΘ 23,41
ΑΙ 346454,23 4520125,60 ΑΘ - ΑΙ 39,75
ΑΚ 346454,83 4520149,29 ΑΙ - ΑΚ 23,70
ΑΛ 346487,14 4520148,47 ΑΚ - ΑΛ 32,32
ΑΜ 346486,55 4520227,64 ΑΛ - ΑΜ 79,17
ΑΝ 346535,03 4520222,05 ΑΜ - ΑΝ 48,80
ΑΞ 346529,95 4520259,85 ΑΝ - ΑΞ 38,14
ΑΟ 346558,42 4520260,75 ΑΞ - ΑΟ 28,49
ΑΠ 346539,84 4520325,55 ΑΟ - ΑΠ 67,41
ΑΡ 346534,04 4520327,71 ΑΠ - ΑΡ 6,19
ΑΣ 346528,40 4520328,18 ΑΡ - ΑΣ 5,67
ΑΤ 346522,74 4520328,01 ΑΣΤ - ΑΤ 279,59
ΑΥ 346516,01 4520327,11 ΑΤ - ΑΥ 6,79
ΑΦ 346510,72 4520325,78 ΑΥ - ΑΦ 5,45
ΑΧ 346506,05 4520324,61 ΑΦ - ΑΧ 4,81
ΑΨ 346491,84 4520324,54 ΑΧ - ΑΨ 14,21
ΑΩ 346489,87 4520324,53 ΑΨ - ΑΩ 1,97
ΒΑ 346483,68 4520323,69 ΑΩ - ΒΑ 6,25
ΒΒ 346477,11 4520323,02 ΒΑ - ΒΒ 6,61
ΒΓ 346468,00 4520323,25 ΒΒ - ΒΓ 9,11
Β∆ 346463,29 4520323,78 ΒΓ - Β∆ 4,74
ΒΕ 346457,43 4520325,80 Β∆ - ΒΕ 6,20
74 346489,05 4520355,41 ΒΕ - 74 43,32
73 346483,38 4520374,88 74 - 73 20,28
72 346490,15 4520423,92 73 - 72 49,50
Ν 346517,29 4520490,40 72 - Ν 71,80
75 346476,18 4520337,17
76 346495,41 4520331,18 75 - 76 20,14
77 346514,31 4520333,11 76 - 77 19,00
78 346525,04 4520335,24 77 - 78 10,94
79 346532,29 4520334,28 78 - 79 7,31
80 346548,35 4520336,27 79 - 80 16,19
81 346554,23 4520331,22 80 - 81 7,74
82 346553,87 4520328,34 81 - 82 2,91
83 346543,93 4520326,36 82 - 83 10,13
84 346542,54 4520331,36 83 - 84 5,19
85 346539,06 4520331,04 84 - 85 3,50
86 346533,35 4520329,78 85 - 86 5,85
87 346526,69 4520330,25 86 - 87 6,67
88 346520,20 4520329,46 87 - 88 6,55
89 346506,25 4520326,29 88 - 89 14,30
90 346491,00 4520326,04 89 - 90 15,25
91 346489,32 4520329,03 90 - 91 3,43
92 346480,51 4520328,07 91 - 92 8,86
75 346476,18 4520337,17 92 - 75 10,08

Τµήµα A3

37.224,02 τ.µ.

Ν-Ξ-...-Ω-ΑΑ-ΑΒ-ΑΓ-...-ΑΨ-ΑΩ-
ΒΑ-ΒΒ-...-ΒΕ-74-73-72-Ν

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
ΖΕ 346180,12 4519654,56
ΖΣΤ 346156,76 4519685,28 ΖΕ - ΖΣΤ 38,59
ΖΖ 346221,95 4519746,32 ΖΣΤ - ΖΖ 89,31
ΖΗ 346270,22 4519687,44 ΖΖ - ΖΗ 76,14
ΖΘ 346268,12 4519443,69 ΖΗ - ΖΘ 243,75
ΖΙ 346364,66 4519453,56 ΖΘ - ΖΙ 97,04
ΖΚ 346508,11 4519430,66 ΖΙ - ΖΚ 145,27
ΖΛ 346529,22 4519430,62 ΖΚ - ΖΛ 21,11
ΖΜ 346529,02 4519449,99 ΖΛ - ΖΜ 19,38
ΖΝ 346719,90 4519448,00 ΖΜ - ΖΝ 190,90
ΖΞ 346784,12 4519384,62 ΖΝ - ΖΞ 90,22
ΖΟ 346789,95 4519377,91 ΖΞ - ΖΟ 8,90
ΕΦ 346800,78 4519369,55 ΖΟ - ΕΦ 13,68
ΕΧ 346801,89 4519360,03 ΕΦ - ΕΧ 9,58
ΕΨ 346691,93 4519354,11 ΕΧ - ΕΨ 110,12
ΕΩ 346525,39 4519347,15 ΕΨ - ΕΩ 166,69
ΖΑ 346261,17 4519343,42 ΕΩ - ΖΑ 264,25
ΖΒ 346213,50 4519342,75 ΖΑ - ΖΒ 47,67
ΖΓ 346217,49 4519444,10 ΖΒ - ΖΓ 101,42
Ζ∆ 346223,84 4519605,76 ΖΓ - Ζ∆ 161,79
ΖΕ 346180,12 4519654,56 Ζ∆ - ΖΕ 65,52

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Τµήµα A4

71.385,88 τ.µ.

ΖΕ-ΖΣΤ-ΖΖ-...-ΖΟ-ΕΦ-ΕΧ-ΕΩ-
ΖΑ-ΖΒ-ΖΓ-Ζ∆-ΖΕ

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
ΕΑ 345890,89 4520557,69
ΕΒ 345890,20 4520565,02 ΕΑ - ΕΒ 7,36
ΕΓ 345889,98 4520567,34 ΕΒ - ΕΓ 2,33
Ε∆ 345858,20 4520904,86 ΕΓ - Ε∆ 339,01
Α 345926,53 4521025,43 Ε∆ - Α 138,59
Β 346236,22 4521020,36 Α - Β 309,74
Γ 346259,56 4521019,96 Β - Γ 23,34
∆ 346397,82 4521017,60 Γ - ∆ 138,28
Ε 346428,52 4521017,08 ∆ - Ε 30,70
ΣΤ 346424,45 4520771,26 Ε - ΣΤ 245,86
Ζ 346422,52 4520640,42 Ε - Ζ 376,71
Η 346436,56 4520624,16 Ζ - Η 21,48
61 346432,93 4520600,24 Η - 61 24,19
62 346434,58 4520595,96 61 - 62 4,59
63 346449,84 4520595,81 62 - 63 15,26
64 346451,73 4520587,76 63 - 64 8,27
65 346436,71 4520562,61 64 - 65 29,30
66 346436,93 4520550,48 65 - 66 12,14
67 346452,19 4520532,30 66 - 67 23,74
68 346468,82 4520519,10 67 - 68 21,24
69 346487,82 4520462,75 68 - 69 59,46
70 346498,72 4520477,60 69 - 70 18,42
71 346508,32 4520489,58 70 - 71 15,35
Λ 346512,20 4520498,19 71 - Λ 9,45
Μ 346516,01 4520491,87 Λ - Μ 7,38
Ν 346517,29 4520490,40 Μ - Ν 1,96
72 346490,15 4520423,92 Ν - 72 71,80
73 346483,38 4520374,88 72 - 73 49,50
74 346489,05 4520355,41 73 - 74 20,28
ΒΕ 346457,43 4520325,80 74 - ΒΕ 43,32
ΒΣΤ 346454,09 4520326,95 ΒΕ - ΒΣΤ 3,53
ΒΖ 346448,21 4520331,69 ΒΣΤ - ΒΖ 7,55
ΒΗ 346439,88 4520338,11 ΒΖ - ΒΗ 10,52
ΒΘ 346431,39 4520347,40 ΒΗ - ΒΘ 12,58
ΒΙ 346420,03 4520358,75 ΒΘ - ΒΙ 16,06
ΒΚ 346410,73 4520366,46 ΒΙ - ΒΚ 12,08
ΒΛ 346396,55 4520381,34 ΒΚ - ΒΛ 20,55
ΒΜ 346386,07 4520390,85 ΒΛ - ΒΜ 14,15
ΒΝ 346382,61 4520392,89 ΒΜ - ΒΝ 4,02
59 346390,29 4520399,77 ΒΝ - 59 10,31
60 346336,04 4520443,63 59 - 60 69,76
40 346296,98 4520469,25 60 - 40 46,71
39 346310,19 4520474,26 40 - 39 14,12
38 346322,10 4520462,12 39 - 38 17,01
37 346328,51 4520468,41 38 - 37 8,99
36 346301,59 4520488,86 37 - 36 33,81
35 346248,70 4520581,72 36 - 35 106,86
34 346218,72 4520646,01 35 - 34 70,94
33 346215,34 4520661,57 34 - 33 15,92
32 346211,94 4520740,51 33 - 32 79,02
31 346164,57 4520744,25 32 - 31 47,51
30 346156,15 4520772,51 31 - 30 29,49
29 346159,60 4520793,24 30 - 29 21,01
28 346178,40 4520800,17 29 - 28 20,03
27 346203,65 4520802,57 28 - 27 25,37
26 346216,28 4520810,99 27 - 26 15,17
25 346215,08 4520854,07 26 - 25 43,09
24 346226,53 4520877,20 25 - 24 25,81
23 346114,06 4520946,27 24 - 23 131,99
22 346092,42 4520951,68 23 - 22 22,31
21 346045,71 4520936,88 22 - 21 49,00
20 346073,18 4520857,94 21 - 20 83,58
19 346090,61 4520856,08 20 - 19 17,54
18 346091,22 4520812,79 19 - 18 43,29
17 346061,15 4520801,97 18 - 17 31,95
16 346028,80 4520787,24 17 - 16 35,55
15 346029,31 4520792,09 16 - 15 4,88
14 345979,58 4520797,29 15 - 14 49,99
13 345971,27 4520717,73 14 - 13 79,99
12 346021,00 4520712,53 13 - 12 50,00
11 346026,08 4520761,20 12 - 11 48,93
10 346023,28 4520670,42 11 - 10 90,82
9 346031,79 4520650,37 10 - 9 21,79
8 346022,07 4520592,86 9 - 8 58,33
7 346021,47 4520533,33 8 - 7 59,53
6 346011,25 4520515,30 7 - 6 20,73
5 345997,76 4520513,15 6 - 5 13,66
4 345956,20 4520525,83 5 - 4 43,46
3 345912,76 4520547,23 4 - 3 48,42
2 345909,87 4520543,96 3 - 2 4,37
1 345897,59 4520552,84 2 - 1 15,16
ΕΑ 345890,89 4520557,69 1 - ΕΑ 8,27

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Τµήµα Χ1

222.197,24τ.µ.
ΕΑ-ΕΒ-...-Ε∆-Α-Β-..-Ζ-Η-61-62-
...-70-71-Λ-Μ-Ν-72--73-74-ΒΕ-
ΒΣΤ-ΒΖ-...-ΒΜ-ΒΝ-59-60-40-39-

38-...-3-2-1-ΕΑ

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
47 346041,86 4520499,42
46 346063,05 4520518,81 47 - 46 28,73
45 346083,39 4520525,71 46 - 45 21,48
44 346127,53 4520522,87 45 - 44 44,23
43 346180,25 4520519,48 44 - 43 52,83
42 346215,83 4520505,74 43 - 42 38,14
41 346265,64 4520486,49 42 - 41 53,40
40 346296,98 4520469,25 41 - 40 35,77
60 346336,04 4520443,63 40 - 60 46,71
59 346390,29 4520399,77 60 - 59 69,76
ΒΝ 346382,61 4520392,89 59 - ΒΝ 10,31
ΒΞ 346375,08 4520397,32 ΒΝ - ΒΞ 8,74
ΒΟ 346371,99 4520400,84 ΒΞ - ΒΟ 4,67
ΒΠ 346369,52 4520408,10 ΒΟ - ΒΠ 7,68
ΒΡ 346365,09 4520406,09 ΒΠ - ΒΡ 4,86
ΒΣ 346364,92 4520406,01 ΒΡ - ΒΣ 0,19
58 346345,91 4520424,52 ΒΣ - 58 26,54
57 346317,69 4520448,85 58 - 57 37,25
56 346296,44 4520460,68 57 - 56 24,32
55 346265,16 4520477,64 56 - 55 35,58
54 346217,70 4520497,04 55 - 54 51,27
53 346182,70 4520508,96 54 - 53 36,98
52 346152,26 4520513,02 53 - 52 30,71
51 346130,42 4520511,50 52 - 51 21,89
50 346089,08 4520514,54 51 - 50 41,46
49 346073,86 4520512,77 50 - 49 15,32
48 346048,85 4520497,47 49 - 48 29,31
47 346041,86 4520499,42 48 - 47 7,26

Τµήµα ∆1

3.362,82 τ.µ.

47-46-45-...-41-40-60-59-ΒΝ-ΒΞ-
ΒΟ-ΒΠ-ΒΡ-ΒΣ-58-57-...-50-49-

48-47

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
75 346476,18 4520337,17
76 346495,41 4520331,18 75 - 76 20,14
77 346514,31 4520333,11 76 - 77 19,00
78 346525,04 4520335,24 77 - 78 10,94
79 346532,29 4520334,28 78 - 79 7,31
80 346548,35 4520336,27 79 - 80 16,19
81 346554,23 4520331,22 80 - 81 7,74
82 346553,87 4520328,34 81 - 82 2,91
83 346543,93 4520326,36 82 - 83 10,13
84 346542,54 4520331,36 83 - 84 5,19
85 346539,06 4520331,04 84 - 85 3,50
86 346533,35 4520329,78 85 - 86 5,85
87 346526,69 4520330,25 86 - 87 6,67
88 346520,20 4520329,46 87 - 88 6,55
89 346506,25 4520326,29 88 - 89 14,30
90 346491,00 4520326,04 89 - 90 15,25
91 346489,32 4520329,03 90 - 91 3,43
92 346480,51 4520328,07 91 - 92 8,86
75 346476,18 4520337,17 92 - 75 10,08

Τµήµα ∆2

422,94 τ.µ.

75-76-77-...-90-91-92-75

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
ΕΖ 346749,45 4519932,34
ΕΗ 346770,03 4519917,58 ΕΖ - ΕΗ 25,32
ΕΘ 346776,83 4519916,75 ΕΗ - ΕΘ 6,85
ΕΙ 346783,29 4519912,94 ΕΘ - ΕΙ 7,50
ΕΚ 346792,57 4519904,98 ΕΙ - ΕΚ 12,23
ΕΛ 346809,07 4519885,14 ΕΚ - ΕΛ 25,81
ΕΜ 346817,00 4519868,21 ΕΛ - ΕΜ 18,69
ΕΝ 346792,37 4519891,75 ΕΜ - ΕΝ 34,07
ΕΞ 346788,88 4519901,81 ΕΝ - ΕΞ 10,65
ΕΟ 346784,48 4519909,14 ΕΞ - ΕΟ 8,56
ΕΠ 346780,67 4519913,94 ΕΟ - ΕΠ 6,12
ΕΡ 346778,07 4519915,17 ΕΠ - ΕΡ 2,89
ΕΣ 346771,16 4519915,24 ΕΡ - ΕΣ 6,91
ΕΤ 346763,13 4519916,12 ΕΣ - ΕΤ 8,07
ΕΥ 346755,37 4519923,87 ΕΤ - ΕΥ 10,97

Τµήµα ∆3

389,10 τ.µ.

ΕΖ-ΕΗ-ΕΘ-...-ΕΤ-ΕΥ-ΕΖ

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)


